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Tax Invoice
M odi llousing P,rt. Ltd.,

ORIGIH "

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILL/ GE, GHATKEiIAR MANDAL. MEDCHAL- I"'IALKAJGIRI IIANDAL. Tclengana - 500051
Email : p urchasc(rf modipropertics.com

Su Iit :r l Customcr / 1'rartsportcr - Co P.r.N: A,\DCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM59iJ6D2ZOp)
I trstonrel I)ctuii , lnvoiee No 462 t5

Billing Dctails s !ipl?]u D"!q!i Invoicc Dale l5 liov 2025

aripally r illagcM C M,rdi llducational 
-frust

SOHAI4 MANSION, J-4-18?i3 and 4. 2NI ) FL.OOR. M.G
ROAD,. SECUN'DERAB {D. Ranga Rcddy tlyderabad,
Telang; na- 500003
GSTIN-16,{AATN'{54881)2ZO PAN:rarAATM54ti8(}

i.No Dcscriptior OfGoods

PLUh'I5773-PIumbing-CPl/C Coupling--
32rnrr-Nos.

PLUi',16530-Plumbing- CPVC Pipe--3 2mrn- j9l i4000

I iu: porl Chargcs

IGS'I' c(.;s l
0.00 2"311. 1

ees : Thirty Thousands Five Hundlcd And l-wclre Only

Surycy no I 1&3;!,

HSN1S,\C

3el?4000

PO Nrr 202illt400"t

PO Dlti l4 I,Jov ?025

T rxYoQry __
Rat( Gr r)ss I lir( Anlt

214.05

4.I8 0. -1

90.00

4,714.35

31. I 02.00

50.0(l

50

30.45

486.7(l

500.01)

1.523

2,1.-1.'15

26,357.5

18,00

t.9.00

t 8.0

Total 'l axable
Amour t
Total I rvoice
Amou[t

s(;sT'
2_312.1',1

R

For Morli llorL$n! P9Ztd..
ArrtfjffisBlfsignatrl
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